(1/2)
001-03 / 20060921 / e531_nlcv32t_pfr.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Wound)
NLCV Series  NLCV32T-PFR
FEATURES
• In comparison with an existing series product, rated current

(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Q
ref.
Test frequency L,Q
(MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)±20%
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
0.1 ±20% 10 25.2 800 0.02 2850 NLCV32T-R10M-PFR
0.15 ±20% 10 25.2 500 0.024 2600 NLCV32T-R15M-PFR
0.22 ±20% 10 25.2 400 0.027 2400 NLCV32T-R22M-PFR
0.33 ±20% 10 25.2 300 0.035 2100 NLCV32T-R33M-PFR
0.47 ±20% 10 25.2 250 0.038 2000 NLCV32T-R47M-PFR
0.68 ±20% 10 25.2 180 0.045 1900 NLCV32T-R68M-PFR
1 ±20% 15 7.96 100 0.055 1700 NLCV32T-1R0M-PFR
1.5 ±20% 15 7.96 80 0.095 1400 NLCV32T-1R5M-PFR
2.2 ±20% 15 7.96 68 0.115 1200 NLCV32T-2R2M-PFR
3.3 ±20% 15 7.96 54 0.16 1000 NLCV32T-3R3M-PFR
4.7 ±20% 15 7.96 46 0.2 900 NLCV32T-4R7M-PFR
6.8 ±20% 15 7.96 38 0.29 700 NLCV32T-6R8M-PFR
10 ±10% 20 2.52 30 0.42 600 NLCV32T-100K-PFR
3.2±0.2 2.5±0.2
2.
2
±0